O Select a Date:

Round 2 (Sun, May 19) AV

Player Purse Summary

2024 San Jose City Championship

e

PPNt PPN PSPt AP AP AP AP AL AR AR AP AP DNt DN DDA AP NP AP NP PPN e

Pos.

T2

T2

T5

T5

T5

T8

T8

T8

T8

T12

T12

T4

T4

T16

T16

T16

T19

T19

T19

T22

T22

T24

T24

126

T26

T26

T26

T30

T30

T30

T30

T30

Player

Venkataraghavan, Adithya
Gould-Healy, James
Torres, Ryan
Pantaleon, Brandon
Dalal, Rohan

Diaz, Jefferson
Warren, Andrew
Tydingco, Theo
Mercie , Alaric
Summers, Neil
Fitzgerald, AJ
Lehman, Sean
Heitel, Matt
Nagata, Brian
Browning, Mason
Petrocelli, Adam
Osborne, Landon
Chang, Isaac

Chou, Alex

Eyer, Liam

Quiery, Tim

Smith, Philip
Matsuya, Taiki
Jayaraman, Rithvik
Hashimoto, Jordan
Peters, Alexander
Audi, Christopher
Butkiewicz, Nicholas
Kachalia, Duncan
Firzok, Hassan
Noto, Kevin

Main, Jack

Hurwitz, Bill

Ewolhin, Trysten

Total
To Par
Gross

-3

+1

+1

+2

+3

+3

+3

+4

+4

+4

+4

+5

+5

+6

+6

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+10

+10

+11

+1

+11

+11

+12

+12

+12

+12

+12

R1

69

75

70

73

76

75

75

74

73

74

73

76

76

75

75

79

76

74

77

75

75

78

78

78

78

80

78

77

76

80

79

78

76

76

R2

70

68

73

7

69

70

70

72

73

72

73

7

71

73

73

70

73

75

73

75

75

73

73

74

74

73

75

76

77

74

75

76

78

78

Total
Gross

139

143

143

144

145

145

145

146

146

146

146

147

147

148

148

149

149

149

150

150

150

151

151

152

152

153

153

153

153

154

154

154

154

154

Purse

$550.00
$425.00
$425.00
$350.00
$247.00
$247.00
$247.00
$154.00
$154.00
$154.00
$154.00
$120.00
$120.00
$102.00
$102.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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T30

T36

T36

38

T39

T39

™™

T4

T43

T43

T45

T45

T45

T48

T48

T48

51

52

53

54

T55

T55

WD

WD

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

Hazel, Jared
Rana, Arjun

Tu, Joshua
Fiorentino, Jim
Tira, Raymon
Choi, Kibong
Higbee, Jeffrey
Felice, Sal
Williams, Reece
Oh, Andrew
Cenni, Joseph
Chen, Jason
Costa, Casey
Pham, Ricardo
Wookey, Ethan

Lent, Zach

Thompson Jr., Vaughn

Rooney, Braeden
Westendarp, Jared
Fitzgerald, Luca Cy
Yoon, Jason
Warren, Robby
Lambton, Craig
Elbert, Darren

Kim, Jinhyuk
Miraglia, Samuel
Le, Nicholas
Pupach, Ryan

Na, Seo

+12

+13

+13

+14

+16

+16

+17

+17

+19

+19

+20

+20

+20

+23

+23

+23

+24

+25

+26

+29

+39

+39

75

82

76

77

80

78

77

77

82

79

84

79

79

83

84

79

82

86

84

87

89

91

77

WD

78

82

NS

NS

NS

79

73

79

79

78

80

82

82

79

82

78

83

83

82

81

86

84

81

84

84

92

90

WD

NS

NS

154

155

155

156

158

158

159

159

161

161

162

162

162

165

165

165

166

167

168

7

181

181

WD

WD

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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