

Select a Date: Round 2 (Sun, May 19) 

Player Purse Summary

2024 San Jose City Championship

	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	R1	R2	Total Gross	Purse
	1	Venkataraghavan, Adithya	-3	69	70	139	\$550.00
	T2	Gould-Healy, James	+1	75	68	143	\$425.00
	T2	Torres, Ryan	+1	70	73	143	\$425.00
	4	Pantaleon, Brandon	+2	73	71	144	\$350.00
	T5	Dalal, Rohan	+3	76	69	145	\$247.00
	T5	Diaz, Jefferson	+3	75	70	145	\$247.00
	T5	Warren, Andrew	+3	75	70	145	\$247.00
	T8	Tydingco, Theo	+4	74	72	146	\$154.00
	T8	Mercie , Alaric	+4	73	73	146	\$154.00
	T8	Summers, Neil	+4	74	72	146	\$154.00
	T8	Fitzgerald, AJ	+4	73	73	146	\$154.00
	T12	Lehman, Sean	+5	76	71	147	\$120.00
	T12	Heitel, Matt	+5	76	71	147	\$120.00
	T14	Nagata, Brian	+6	75	73	148	\$102.00
	T14	Browning, Mason	+6	75	73	148	\$102.00
	T16	Petrocelli, Adam	+7	79	70	149	\$90.00
	T16	Osborne, Landon	+7	76	73	149	\$90.00
	T16	Chang, Isaac	+7	74	75	149	\$90.00
	T19	Chou, Alex	+8	77	73	150	\$30.00
	T19	Eyer, Liam	+8	75	75	150	\$30.00
	T19	Quiery, Tim	+8	75	75	150	\$30.00
	T22	Smith, Philip	+9	78	73	151	\$0.00
	T22	Matsuya, Taiki	+9	78	73	151	\$0.00
	T24	Jayaraman, Rithvik	+10	78	74	152	\$0.00
	T24	Hashimoto, Jordan	+10	78	74	152	\$0.00
	T26	Peters, Alexander	+11	80	73	153	\$0.00
	T26	Audi, Christopher	+11	78	75	153	\$0.00
	T26	Butkiewicz, Nicholas	+11	77	76	153	\$0.00
	T26	Kachalia, Duncan	+11	76	77	153	\$0.00
	T30	Firzok, Hassan	+12	80	74	154	\$0.00
	T30	Noto, Kevin	+12	79	75	154	\$0.00
	T30	Main, Jack	+12	78	76	154	\$0.00
	T30	Hurwitz, Bill	+12	76	78	154	\$0.00
	T30	Ewolhin, Trysten	+12	76	78	154	\$0.00

HELP 

☆	T30	Hazel, Jared	+12	75	79	154	\$0.00
☆	T36	Rana, Arjun	+13	82	73	155	\$0.00
☆	T36	Tu, Joshua	+13	76	79	155	\$0.00
☆	38	Fiorentino, Jim	+14	77	79	156	\$0.00
☆	T39	Tira, Raymon	+16	80	78	158	\$0.00
☆	T39	Choi, Kibong	+16	78	80	158	\$0.00
☆	T41	Higbee, Jeffrey	+17	77	82	159	\$0.00
☆	T41	Felice, Sal	+17	77	82	159	\$0.00
☆	T43	Williams, Reece	+19	82	79	161	\$0.00
☆	T43	Oh, Andrew	+19	79	82	161	\$0.00
☆	T45	Cenni, Joseph	+20	84	78	162	\$0.00
☆	T45	Chen, Jason	+20	79	83	162	\$0.00
☆	T45	Costa, Casey	+20	79	83	162	\$0.00
☆	T48	Pham, Ricardo	+23	83	82	165	\$0.00
☆	T48	Wookey, Ethan	+23	84	81	165	\$0.00
☆	T48	Lent, Zach	+23	79	86	165	\$0.00
☆	51	Thompson Jr., Vaughn	+24	82	84	166	\$0.00
☆	52	Rooney, Braeden	+25	86	81	167	\$0.00
☆	53	Westendarp, Jared	+26	84	84	168	\$0.00
☆	54	Fitzgerald, Luca Cy	+29	87	84	171	\$0.00
☆	T55	Yoon, Jason	+39	89	92	181	\$0.00
☆	T55	Warren, Robby	+39	91	90	181	\$0.00
☆	WD	Lambton, Craig	-	77	WD	WD	\$0.00
☆	WD	Elbert, Darren	-	WD		WD	\$0.00
☆	NS	Kim, Jinhyuk	-	78	NS	NS	\$0.00
☆	NS	Miraglia, Samuel	-	82	NS	NS	\$0.00
☆	NS	Le, Nicholas	-	NS		NS	\$0.00
☆	NS	Pupach, Ryan	-	NS		NS	\$0.00
☆	NS	Na, Seo	-	NS		NS	\$0.00